Knutstorp

Sunday
Yellow 1140-1200

Qualifying started at 11:39:33

Knutstorp 2.070 km

8/10/2014 11:40

_

_
o B

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
7 1:21.636 +1.265 11:50:15.213
(59) Alex Schacht 8 1:26.065 +5.694 1:51:41.278 (800) Kasper Alsholm
T 1.42:12.518 9 1:20.754 +0.383 1:53:02.032 1:42:05.747
2 1:21.315 +8.937 1:43:33.833 10 1:20.803 +0432 1:54:22.835 2 1:25.291 11:43:31.038
3 1:19.015 +6.637 1:44:52.848 11 1:23.803 +3432 1:55:46.638 3 1:27.385 +2.09% 11:44:58.423
4 1:14.088 +1.710 .1:46:06.936 12 1:25.741 +5.370 1:57:12.379 4 1:28.862 +3.571 11:46:27.285
5 1:12.378 1:47:19.314 13 1:20.371 1:58:32.750 5 1:32.799 +7.508 11:48:00.084
6 1:19.913 +7.535 1:48:39.227 6 1:26.545 +1.254 11:49:26.629
7 1:24.640 +12.262 1:50:03.867 (26) Mikkel StougErd Sée 7 1:28.504 +3213 11:50:55.133
8 1:20.542 +8.164 1:51:24.409 1 1:41:57.219 8 1:26.788 +1.497 11:52:21.921
2 1:30.442 +9.360 1:43:27.661 9 1:27.290 +1.999 11:53:49.211
(230) Dannie Bergman 3 1:24.234 +3.152 -1:44:51.895 10 1:26.872 +1.581 11:55:16.083
T 1:41:58.452 4 1:25.919 +4.837 -1:46:17.814 11 1:26.053 +0.762 11:56:42.136
2 1:28.393 +12.706 1:43:26.845 5 1:23.077 +1.995 -1:47:40.891 12 1:27.247 +1.956 11:58:09.383
3 1:16.348 +0.661 1:44:43.193 6 1:23.434 +2352 :1:49:04.325
4 1:25.769 +10.082 1:46:08.962 7 1:21.082 :1:50:25.407 (280) Henrik Pedersen
5 1:19.782 +4.095 1:47:28.744 8 1:29.968 +8.886 1:51:55.375 T [1:41:45.964
6 1:16.624 +0937 1:48:45.368 9 1:21.734 +0.652 -1:53:17.109 2 1:27.060 +1.452 11:43:13.024
7 1:17.865 +2.178 1:50:03.233 10 1:21.129 +0.047 1:54:38.238 3 1:26.999 +1.391 11:44:40.023
8 1:15.687 1:51:18.920 11 1:22.594 +1512 -1:56:00.832 4 1:30.585 +4.977 11:46:10.608
9 1:17.586 +1.899 1:52:36.506 12 1:23.957 +2.875 1:57:24.789 5 1:26.198 +0.590 11:47:36.806
10 1:21.568 +5.881 1:53:58.074 13 1:23.936 +2854 1:58:48.725 6 1:26.327 +0.719 11:49:03.133
11 1:42.841 +27.154 1:55:40.915 7 1:25.608 11:50:28.741
(9) Thomas Roldhave 8 1:27.276 +1.668 11:51:56.017
(58) Tonni Foged Hansen 1 -1:41:37.044 9 1:27.143 +1.535 11:53:23.160
1 1:41:38.985 2 1:22.851 +1677 -1:42:59.895 10 1:25.684 +0.076 11:54:48.844
2 1:19.339 +0.684 1:42:58.324 3 1:26.529 +5.355 1:44:26.424 11 1:35.527 +9.919 11:56:24.371
3 1:20.448 +1793 1:44:18772 4 1:21.540 +0366 1:45:47.964
4 1:19.957 +1302 1:45:38.729 5 1:23.429 +2255 \1:47:11.393 (233) Robert Jensen
5 1:18.655 1:46:57.384 6 1:22.835 +1.661 1:48:34.228 T [1:41:56.492
7 1:25.890 +4.716 .1:50:00.118 2 1:30.319 +3.778 11:43:26.811
(236) Dennis Bruun Andersen 8 122241 +1.067 1:51:22.359 3 1:29.323 +2.782 11:44:56.134
1:41:49.680 9 1:23.058 +1.884 1:52:45.417 4 1:27.776 +1.235 11:46:23.910
2 1:24.399 +4.302 1:43:14.079 10 1:24.130 +2.956 1:54:09.547 5 1:33.123 +6.582 11:47:57.033
3 123112 +3.015 1:44:37.191 11 1:24.323 +3.149 1:55:33.870 6 1:26.715 +0.174 11:49:23.748
4 1:28.607 +8510 1:46:05.798 12 1:21.174 1:56:55.044 7 1:29.140 +2599 11:50:52.888
5 1:22.467 +2370 1:47:28.265 13 1:21.589 +0415 1:58:16.633 8 1:26.541 11:52:19.429
6 1:21.889 +1.792 1:48:50.154 9 1:27.506 +0.965 11:53:46.935
7 1:23.381 +3.284 1:50:13.535 (450) Stig Windfeld 10 1:27.171 +0.630 11:55:14.106
8 1:26.334 +6.237 1:51:39.869 1 -1:40:24.360 11 1:26.838 +0.297 11:56:40.944
9 1:20.097 1:52:59.966 2 2:03.820 +40.412 1:42:28.180 12 1:27.449 +0.908 11:58:08.393
10 1:21.706 +1.609 1:54:21.672 3 1:31.048 +7.640 1:43:59.228
1 1:22.329 +2232 1:55:44.001 4 1:25.485 +2077 1:45:24.713 (22) Ann Pedersen
12 1:23.137 +3.040 1:57:07.138 5 125327 +1919 -1:46:50.040 T [1:41:57.270
13 1:20.467 +0.370 1:58:27.605 6 1:26.454 +3.046 -1:48:16.494 2 1:27.175 +0.253 11:43:24.445
7 1:25.920 +2512 1:49:42.414 3 1:28.714 +1.792 11:44:53.159
(757) Christian Volck 8 1:25.412 +2.004 -1:51:07.826 4 1:29.310 +2.388 11:46:22.469
1:41:49.242 9 1:26.642 +3.234 -1:52:34.468 5 1:27.685 +0.763 11:47:50.154
2 1:24.523 +4.378 1:43:13.765 10 1:28.639 +5.231 -1:54:03.107 6 1:27.802 +0.880 11:49:17.956
3 1:25.060 +4915 1:44:38.825 11 1:30.119 +6.711 1:55:33.226 7 1:29.417 +2.495 11:50:47.373
4 1:29.033 +8.888 1:46:07.858 12 1:25.908 +2.500 1:56:59.134 8 1:27.221 +0.299 11:52:14.594
5 1:22.368 +2223 1:47:30.226 13 1:23.408 -1:58:22.542 9 1:31.271 +4.349 11:53:45.865
6 1:20.145 11:48:50.371 10 1:27.467 +0.545 11:55:13.332
7 1:22.216 +2.071 1:50:12.587 (232) Thomas Berggern 11 1:26.922 11:56:40.254
8 1:27.748 +7.603 1:51:40.335 1 1:42:03.381 12 1:26.954 +0.032 11:58:07.208
9 1:20.466 +0.321 11:53:00.801 2 1:27.186 +3459 1:43:30.567
10 1:21.145 +1.000 1:54:21.946 3 1:25.816 +2.089 1:44:56.383 (262) Johannes Steffensen
1 1:34.403 +14.258 11:55:56.349 4 1:28.035 +4.308 1:46:24.418 T [1:44:04.120
5 1:30.462 +6.735 1:47:54.880 2 1:34.789 +4.672 11:45:38.909
(4) Jesper kryger 6 1:23.871 +0.144 -1:49:18.751 3 1:32.428 +2311 11:47:11.337
T 1.41.51.6/5 7 1:28.814 +5.087 1:50:47.565 4 1:34.669 +4.552 11:48:46.006
2 1:24.428 +4.057 1:43:16.103 8 1:24.136 +0.409 1:52:11.701 5 1:33.675 +3.558 11:50:19.681
3 1:23.749 +3378 1:44:39.852 9 1:29.3%4 +5.667 -1:53:41.095 6 1:34.935 +4.818 11:51:54.616
4 1:28.710 +8.339 1:46:08.562 10 1:24.467 +0.740 1:55:05.562 7 1:33.080 +2.963 11:53:27.696
5 1:22.690 +2319 1:47:31.252 1 1:23.727 -1:56:29.289 8 1:31.045 +0.928 11:54:58.741
6 1:22.325 +1.954 1:48:53.577 12 1:24.038 +0.311 1:57:53.327 9 1:30.566 +0.449 11:56:29.307
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
www. mylaps.com
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Knutstorp

Sunday
Yellow 1140-1200

Qualifying started at 11:39:33

Knutstorp 2.070 km

8/10/2014 11:40

_

I

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
10 1:30.117 1:57:59.424
(85) Steffen Bo Skovgaard Jensen
1:45:07.201
2 1:32.454 +1.235 1:46:39.655
3 1:31.779 +0.560 1:48:11.434
4 1:32.022 +0.803 1:49:43.456
5 1:32.656 +1.437 1:51:16.112
6 1:31.219 1:52:47.331
7 1:31.517 +0.298 .1:54:18.848
8 1:31.657 +0.438 .1:55:50.505
9 1:53.043 +21.824 1:57:43.548
(87) Martin Mathias Olsen
1 .1:43:59.285
2 1:44.745 +4.776 .1:45:44.030
3 1:44.275 +4.306 1:47:28.305
4 1:45.086 +5.117 1:49:13.391
5 1:42.862 +2.893 .1:50:56.253
6 1:41.126 +1.157 1:52:37.379
7 1:41.290 +1.321 1:54:18.669
8 1:43.182 +3.213 1:56:01.851
9 1:39.969 1:57:41.820
(350) Janne Jensen
1:42:37.214
2 1:54.502 +9.549 1:44:31.716
3 1:50.574 +5.621 1:46:22.290
4 1:51.965 +7.012 .1:48:14.255
5 1:51.951 +6.998 1:50:06.206
6 1:53.483 +8.530 .1:51:59.689
7 1:50.390 +5.437 .1:53:50.079
8 1:44.953 .1:55:35.032
9 1:47.605 +2.652 1:57:22.637
10 1:47.509 +2.556 1:59:10.146
(133) Marius Rasmussen
1 1:42:32.342
2 1:57.494 +11.453 .1:44:29.836
3 1:50.245 +4.204 .1:46:20.081
4 1:52.484 +6.443 1:48:12.565
5 1:50.975 +4.934 1:50:03.540
6 1:54.261 +8.220 1:51:57.801
7 1:47.149 +1.108 1:53:44.950
8 1:48.277 +2.236 1:55:33.227
9 1:47.902 +1.861 1:57:21.129
10 1:46.041 1:59:07.170
(208) Jan Rasmussen
1 1:42:33.209
2 1:57.172 +9.963 .1:44:30.381
3 1:50.707 +3.498 .1:46:21.088
4 1:52.379 +5.170 .1:48:13.467
5 1:50.913 +3.704 .1:50:04.380
6 1:54.003 +6.794 1:51:58.383
7 1:48.354 +1.145 1:53:46.737
8 1:47.509 +0.300 1:55:34.246
9 1:47.705 +0.496 1:57:21.951
10 1:47.209 1:59:09.160
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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